Datesheet PT -1 /CA1(2024-25)

Dates/ Classes 6 7 8 9 10 12
) Social Social Science /
08.07.24 (Monday) Science Science Maths Science | Home Sc Physics / Accountancy / History
French/ ;
09.07.24 (Tuesday ) English Hindi Sanskrit Hindi English English
Social
Social Science /
10.07.24 (Wednesday) Science Maths English Maths Painting Informatics Practices / Home Science
French/ Social
11.07.24 (Thursday) Hindi Sanskrit Science English Hindi Mathematics
French/ French/ Chemistry/Business Studies / Political Science/
12.07.24 (Friday) Sanskrit English Hindi Al NT Sanskrit Saciology
13.07.24( Saturday) Saturday
14.07.24(Sunday) Sunday
Science / Biology / Hindi / Economics / Geography /
15.07.24 (Monday) Maths Science Science Home Sc Maths Computer Science
French/
16.07.24 (Tuesday) Sanskrit Al/IT Psychology
17.07.24 (Wednesday) Muharram(Holiday)
18.07.24( Thursday) Physical Education / Applied Art
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